KURT COBAIN JAGUAR® NOS (0143001700
PARTS LAYOUT

o)
[e]
[e]
5 214
o O
133
O
34)35 . @ 1 _—
. 11 ‘,
36)37)(38 Sy Leeet
. 1201314 CELIC
|23)36)39)(40 ——— s °
Jpt @ 15016
30)(31 Cee==J | ©
32 =,
' 1)1
&) 18(19/2021)22
23
28
- 2122
24)25
2627
= =

4142

é e Page 1 of 5
; % COPYRIGHT - 2014 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION Jan 13, 2014 - Rev. A



WWW.FENDER.COM
http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/

KURT COBAIN JAGUAR® NOS (0143001700)

PARTS LIST
REF# DESCRIPTION PART

NUMBER
1 BODY KURT COBAIN JAGUAR 3TSB 7701343500
2 NECK KURT COBAIN JAGUAR 7701341000
3 KEY GOTOH LOCK CHROME 0065657010
4 SCREW SMAB 2x1/2 FHP BLX 9280530407
5 STRING GUIDE NCKL 0994910000
6 SPACER STRING TREE 62 STRAT 0020423000
7 SCREW SMA 3 X 5/8 RHP NI 0011358049
8 NECK PLATE KURT COBAIN 0092156000
9 SCREW SMA 8 X 1-3/4 OHP NKL 0015636049
10 PICKGUARD KURT COBAIN JAGUAR 0092001000
11 SCREW SMA 4X1/2 OHP NI 0015578049
12 SWITCH PLATE COBAIN JAG 0092027000
13 COBAIN JAGUAR SWITCH PLATE INSULATOR 0092212000
14 SCREW M 4-40x1/4 OHP NI RELIC 0015719049
15 SWITCH TOGGLE AGED WHITE KNOB CHROME RING 0092257000
16 NUT HEX 4-40 EX LOCK 0097360000
17 CONTROL PLATE COBAIN JAG 0092028000
18 KNOB CONTROL VINTAGE TELE 0018357000
19 CONTROL 1 MEG 10% 0019066000
20 SCREW SET 8-32X3/16 SL CUP NI 0028897000
21 NUT HEX 3/8-32x3/32 TK NI RDWRN 0016352400
22 WASHER LOCK INTL 3/8 X .687 sel 049 0016436049
23 CAP CD .01uF 600V 10% 1/2” DIAM 0054504049
24 WASHER FLAT 3/8x.614 NI 0031153000
25 JACK PHONE OPEN CIRCT 11 0021956049
26 TREM ASSY, JAG CHRM TAESUNG, W/ARM 0076232010
27 SCREW SMAB 5X1 OHP NI 0015610049
28 BRIDGE T-O-M GOTOH BLACK 0091718000
29 DIMARZIO PICKUP DP100FCRU 0091638000
30 PICKUP MOUNTING RING BLACK 0091641000
31 SCREW SMAB 3X3/8 RHP NCKL 0011357049
32 DIMARZIO PICKUP DP103FCRU 0091639000
*= NOT PICTURED IN DIAGRAM

Page 2 of 5

;%@[@é COPYRIGHT - 2014 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION

Jan 13, 2014 - Rev. A



WWW.FENDER.COM
http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/

KURT COBAIN JAGUAR® NOS (0143001700)

PARTS LIST

REF# DESCRIPTION PART
NUMBER
33 PLATE PRESET CONTROL JAGUAR 0054502000
34 SWITCH SLIDE SS 50 DP DT 0017079400
35 SCREW M 4-40 X 1/4 OHP NI 0015719400
36 KNOB DISC PRESET CONTROL 1” X .25 0054455400
37 CONTROL MINIPOT 1 MEG LINEAR W/NUT 0054457000
38 WASHER LOCK INTERNAL TOOTH 1/4 0016451000
39 CONTROL MINIPOT 50K LINEAR W/NUT 0054458000
40 BRACKET CONTROL MTG 62 JAGUAR 0054503000
41 BUTTON STRAP 0994915000
42 SCREW WOOD 6 X 1 OHP NI 0016188049
* ARM VIB JAG/JAZZMASTER 0077422000
* CASE COBAIN GUITAR 0091998000

*= NOT PICTURED IN DIAGRAM
Page 3 of 5

;%@[@é COPYRIGHT - 2014 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION

Jan 13, 2014 - Rev. A



WWW.FENDER.COM
http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/

KURT COBAIN JAGUAR® NOS (0143001700)

WIRING ASSEMBLY sLIDE SWITCH~__

SOLDERED & I
SHRINK TUBED S
() \
-
3-WAY TOGGLE . J j A=
SWITCH 7 ) — _5
\/ ﬁ q 4 o |
5 |

[

O®0O OFO O®0O LL i
o el

DIMARZIO PICKUPS VOLUME 3
MADE IN USA A B
NECK PICKUP
O
TONE 2
CAP .01pF
GND LUG TO
CONTROL CAVITY

F

® ® Rt O
DIMARZIO PICKUPS
MADE IN USA

BRIDGE PICKUP

BLACK WIRE 2 —
TO BRIDGE P g ’ VOLUME 2
[/

VOLUME 1
SOLDERED &
TONE 1 SHRINK TUBED
CAP .01pF
© OUTPUT ASSY

é e Page 4 of 5
; % COPYRIGHT - 2014 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION Jan 13, 2014 - Rev. A



WWW.FENDER.COM
http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/

KURT COBAIN JAGUAR® NOS (0143001700)
SWITCH AND CONTROL FUNCTION

3 WAY SWITCH POSITION

5 2 1 | TOGGLE
n/a @00 | O8O | 009 |gwWTCH

U D U D up | up |SLIDE
V3/T2/T1| v2/Tt | Vi/v2/T1 CONTROL

L[ ==k

PICKUP

©°0 © © -6 ©°0 © © 6°6 BRIDGE

SLIDER SWITCH Eooo—oooa &mﬂ PICKUP

ww ] B
[T pown @) PICKUP

O

OFF

. S i PICKUP
o ON

® D ® ®
VOLUME 3 (V3) . il
I S~ ®
]
P ®
TONE 2 (T2) || feoeeee) <o
————— 3 WAY SWITCH
o ® J ||{o-0 0 0 0w0) Q O0-O0-0
® erJe
NECK PICKU 7o
BRIDGE PICKUP .
® __VOLUME 2 (V2)
\ VOLUME 1 (V1)
TONE 1 (T1)

é e Page 5 of 5
; % COPYRIGHT - 2014 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION Jan 13, 2014 - Rev. A



WWW.FENDER.COM
http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/

